





Join us for our

GROUNDBREAKING CEREMONY FOR THE

OUTDOOR LEARNING CENTER



WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 21, 2024 4:00 - 5:00 PM

HIDALGO COUNTY HEAD START PROGRAM 1901 W. STATE HWY 107 MCALLEN, TX 78504

Rosa Perez

Chairperson

Treasurer

Adelita Figueroa Muñoz

Avelina Peña Segovia

Sandra Lisa Martinez

Community Representative

Community Representative

Marienma Valencia-Martinez

Community Representative

Commissioner's Court

Richard Cortez Hidalgo County Judge

Commissioner David L. Fuentes Hidalgo County Commissioner Pct. 1

Commissioner Eduardo "Eddie" Cantu Hidalgo County Commissioner Pct. 2

Commissioner Everardo "Ever" Villarreal Hidalgo County Commissioner Pct. 3

Commissioner Ellie Torres Hidalgo County Commissioner Pct. 4

Irma Peña Executive Director

Policy Council

Maria Treviño Parent Representative Area I

Analee Romeros Parent Representative Area II

Carlos Finol Parent Representative Area III

Yessica Villarreal Parent Representative Area IV

Cynthia Salinas Parent Representative Area V

Crystal Loredo Parent Representative Area VI